

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-30SR	ARK Kohler School - Mountainside Aide	Linden	5	Villani Bus*	\$362.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-62SR	Cornerstone Day School - Cranford	Scotch Plains/Fanwood Westfield	2 4	Euphrates*	\$252.00	\$1.00
				F.S.	\$299.00	
				Villani Bus	\$302.00	
				Golden Arrow K & S	\$374.00 \$400.00	
CS-79SR	Summit High School - Summit	Garwood	1	F.S.*	\$196.00	\$1.99
				Westfield	1	
				On Time	\$209.00	
				By Faith	\$221.00	
				H & A	\$250.00	
				K & S	\$300.00	
CS-81SR	ARC Kohler School - Mountainside Aide	Elizabeth	4	Madison Coach*	\$464.00	\$0.99
				First Care Medical	\$482.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-155SR	Summit Speech School - New Providence Aide	Linden Rahway	1 1	Nelvi*	\$234.00	\$2.00
				Jaris	\$248.00	
				F.S.	\$280.00	
				K & S	\$300.00	
				First Care Medical	\$309.00	
CS-190SR	Cornerstone Day School - Cranford	Springfield	3	Nelvi*	\$174.00	\$2.00
				Cross	\$183.20	
				Trishul	\$186.00	
				By Faith	\$191.00	
				On Time	\$209.00	
				F.S.	\$224.00	
				First Care Medical	\$249.00	
				K & S	\$290.00	
CS-205SR	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Trishul*	\$260.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$268.00	
				F.S.	\$296.00	
				First Care Medical	\$309.00	
				Madison Coach	\$377.00	
CS-213SR	Inroads to Opport. @ OCUC - Roselle Aide	Linden	5	Villani Bus*	\$298.00	\$0.01
				F.S.	\$359.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-241SR	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield Aide	Linden	1	Villani Bus*	\$336.00	\$0.01
		Roselle	1	K & S	\$450.00	
		Union	3			
CS-248SR	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Elizabeth	3	Villani Bus*	\$324.00	\$0.01
		Roselle	2	K & S	\$450.00	
CS-250SR	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Cranford	2	Villani Bus*	\$324.00	\$0.01
		Westfield	2	K & S	\$450.00	
CS-252SR	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$274.00	\$2.00
		Watchung Hills	1	F.S.	\$301.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				K & S	\$410.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-263SR	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	5	Villani Bus*	\$324.00	\$0.01
				Golden Arrow	\$342.00	
				F.S.	\$355.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-266SR	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Plainfield	7	Golden Arrow*	\$339.00	\$2.00
CS-275SR	ARC Kohler School - Mountainside Aide	Plainfield	1	By Faith*	\$231.00	\$0.97
				Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	
				Nelvi	\$259.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$265.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				K & S	\$380.00	
CS-280SR	East Mountain School - Belle Mead Aide	Linden	1	Trishul*	\$291.00	\$2.00
				F.S.	\$331.00	
				On Time	\$380.00	
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-285SR	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	North Plainfield	2	Jaris*	\$230.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$244.00	
				F.S.	\$284.00	
				First Care Medical	\$309.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				K & S	\$380.00	
CS-296SR	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	Linden	1	Jaris*	\$235.00	\$2.00
		Rahway	1	H & A	\$263.00	
				K & S	\$400.00	
CS-297SR	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield	North Plainfield	2	Trishul*	\$208.00	\$2.00
		Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	By Faith	\$211.00	
				F.S.	\$239.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	
				K & S	\$325.00	
CS-304SR	Crossroads School - Westfield	Hillside	1	Nelvi*	\$187.00	\$2.00
				On Time	\$209.00	
				By Faith	\$221.00	
				H & A	\$233.00	
				Jaris	\$283.00	
				K & S	\$400.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-305SR	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	Springfield Union	1 3	Villani Bus*	\$354.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$355.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-320SR	George Washington School - Hillside Aide	Hillside	1	Jaris*	\$248.00	\$2.00
				F.S.	\$252.00	
				First Care Medical	\$325.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-328SR	Summit High School - Summit	Summit	1	Jaris*	\$203.00	\$2.00
				On Time	\$209.00	
				F.S.	\$220.00	
				By Faith	\$221.00	
				H & A	\$223.00	
				K & S	\$380.00	
CS-342SR	Inroads to Opport. @ OCUC - Roselle Aide	Westfield	1	By Faith*	\$161.00	\$0.97
				Trishul	\$240.00	
				F.S.	\$273.00	
				First Care Medical	\$309.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				K & S	\$380.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-347SR	Crossroads School - Westfield 4 Aides	Elizabeth	5	K & S*	\$490.00	\$0.95
				Villani Bus*	\$496.00	
CS-350SR	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield	New Providence Summit	1 1	Nelvi*	\$197.00	\$2.00
				On Time	\$209.00	
				Jaris	\$210.00	
				F.S.	\$226.00	
				By Faith	\$261.00	
K & S	\$330.00					
CS-351SR	North Jersey Elks Dev. Disab. - Clifton Aide	Union	1	Trishul*	\$235.00	\$2.00
				F.S.	\$269.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
				First Care Medical	\$359.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-359SR	Horizon High School - Livingston Aide	Cranford	1	Jaris*	\$268.00	\$2.00
				On Time	\$340.00	
				K & S	\$390.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 26, 2019**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-361SR	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Linden	1	Jaris*	\$235.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$248.00	
				F.S.	\$271.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-362SR	Horizon School - Livingston	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	F.S.*	\$269.00	\$1.99
				H & A	\$309.00	
				Madison Coach	\$405.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-363SR	Summit Speech School - New Providence Aide	Union	2	Jaris*	\$241.00	\$2.00
				H & A	\$255.00	
				F.S.	\$313.00	
				First Care Medical	\$319.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
K & S	\$400.00					
CS-364SR	Summit Speech School - New Providence Aide	Westfield	2	Trishul#	\$238.00	\$2.00
				H & A#	\$275.00	
				F.S.#	\$290.00	
				On Time#	\$340.00	
				K & S#	\$400.00	

#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENTS DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.